
 

 

SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE  

DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL SURGERY  

TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR UNDER GRADUATES FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2017  

 

DATE/    DAY    TIME  STUDENTS TOPIC  TEACHER  

01.05.17 (Mon) 11am -12noon VIII & IX Sem HOLIDAY - 

02.05.17 (Tue) 11am -12noon IV & V Sem 
Trauma – Assessment & 

Management 

 

Dr.C.Tharun Ganapathy 

 

03.05.17 (Wed) 11am -12noon VI & VII Sem Ca Oesophagus 
 

Dr. Rajesh Daniel 

04.05.17 (Thu) 1 pm - 2 pm VIII & IX Sem Head Injury 
 

Dr.Mohammed Musthafa 

05.05.17 (Fri) 2 pm - 4 pm VIII & IX Sem High/ Low Orchidectomy 
 

Dr. A. Arul 

08.05.17 (Mon) 11am -12noon VIII & IX Sem Seronegative Arthritis 
 

Dr. K. Rajavel 

09.05.17 (Tue) 11am -12noon IV & V Sem Facial Injury 
 

Dr. D. Balaji 

10.05.17 (Wed) 11am -12noon VI & VII Sem GORD Dr. C. Rajesh 

11.05.17 (Thu) 1 pm - 2 pm VIII & IX Sem 

 

Common Congenital 

Defect in Children 

Dr. R. Balamurugan 

12.05.17 (Fri) 2 pm - 4 pm VIII & IX Sem Inguinal Hernia Repair Dr. Vikram Yogish 

15.05.17 (Mon) 11am -12noon VIII & IX Sem 
 

GOUT 
Dr.Suraj Babar 

16.05.17 (Tue) 11am -12noon IV & V Sem 

 

Cancer – Aetiology and 

Management 

 

Dr. T.C.Narendran 

 

         

    VACATION  LEAVE PERIOD :   17.05.2017  TO  31.05.2017 

 

  

     

         Dr.S.Jeyakumar  

                  Prof. & HOD 


